
To join a club or organization, students can attend meetings during common hour, or contact the Club Advisor for meeting
details. Common hour is every Wednesday from 11 am to 1 pm and every Thursday from 4 pm to 6 pm. Student Clubs and
Organizations meet in designated rooms, which can be found on the following pages.

Each group offers a unique opportunity to connect with peers who share similar interests and passions. Whether you're
drawn to academic clubs, cultural clubs, or recreational clubs, there's something for everyone. Participating in these
student run clubs not only enhances your campus experience but also helps you develop valuable skills and build long
lasting friendships. Be sure to check the bulletin boards and online portals for updates on upcoming events and activities.

HOW TO JOIN A STUDENT CLUB/ORGANIZATION:

SUNY Westchester Community College has over 50+ active student run clubs & organizations. Each student group provides
various opportunities to make friends, learn new hobbies, explore different cultures, and contribute to the college
community. Dive in and make the most of your college journey by getting involved and making a difference!

CLUBS & ORGANIZATIONS
 2024 - 2025 

To learn about campus involvement, visit the Department of Student Involvement in Student Center Room 108 or email
getinvolved@sunywcc.edu. The Department offers various ways to get involved during your time at SUNY Westchester
Community College. visti www.sunywcc.edu/getinvolved to learn more.

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT GETTING INVOLVED

Scan the QR code for the latest and most up to date Club & Organization list at SUNY WCC or visit
www.sunywcc.edu/clubs-organizations-packet.



S U N Y  W E S T C H E S T E R  C O M M U N I T Y  C O L L E G E

P H I  T H E T A  K A P P A

Office Location: Student Center, Room 218
Website: www.sunywcc.edu/ptk

PHI THETA KAPPA HONOR SOCIETY

Advisor:
Robin Graff
Tiago Mach﻿ado
Adam Frank

Email:
robin.graff@sunywcc.edu
tiago.machado@sunywcc.edu
adam.frank@sunywcc.edu

THE VIKING NEWS

Office Location: Student Center, Room 281
Website: www.vikingnews.net

Advisor:
Dana Hirsch 
Joseph﻿ Sgammato

Email:
dana.hirsch@sunywcc.edu
joseph.sgammato@sunywcc.edu

STUDENT MAJOR ORGANIZATIONS:
Student Major Organizations are student-run groups approved by the Department of Student Involvement with operating charters. They receive a percentage of
the student activity fee determine by the Faculty/Student Association and recieve support from Student Life staff who service as their advisors.

STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION (SGA)

Office Location: Student Center, Room 283
Website: www.sunywcc.edu/sga

Advisor:
Tiago Machado
Candace White
Marco Lazaro

Email:
tiago.machado@sunywcc.edu
candace.white@sunywcc.edu
marco.lazaro@sunywcc.edu

WESTCHESTER EVENTS BOARD (WEB)

Office Location: Student Center, Room 284
Website: www.sunywcc.edu/web

Advisor:
Jessica Puerta
Candace White
Marco Lazaro

Email:
jessica.puerta@sunywcc.edu
candace.white@sunywcc.edu
marco.lazaro@sunywcc.edu

POWER 88.1 FM THE NEW SOUND

Advisor:
Juan﻿-Carlos Piñeiro
Marco Lazaro
Tanvir Toy

Email:
juan-carlos.pineiro@sunywcc.edu
marco.lazaro@sunywcc.edu
tanvir.toy@sunywcc.edu

Office Location: Student Center, Room 020
Website: www.sunywcc.edu/power-88-1

STUDENT CLUBS:
A student club is a student-run group of like-minded individuals who have gathered together to explore, celebrate and share in a common purpose. They have
created a formal operating charter with a unique mission and received formal approval from the Student Government Association. Clubs receive support from
members of the faculty, staff, or administration who serve as club advisors.
*NOT AN ACTIVE CLUB
CULTURAL CLUBS MEETING ROOM MEETING DAY & TIME ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL

Asian Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Black Student Union Classroom Building, Room 105 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Carla DuBose-Simons carla.dubose@sunywcc.edu

Brazilian Club Classroom Building, Room 102 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm John Watkins john.watkins@sunywcc.edu

Club Jamaica Science Building, Room 346 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Gifford Blagrove gifford.blagrove@sunywcc.edu

El Club Hispano-Americano* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Friends of Jewish Culture Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

GLOW (LGBTQIA+ Organization) Student Center, Room 111 Thursdays from 1 pm to 2:30 pm Dana Hirsch dana.hirsch@sunywcc.edu

Il Club Italiano* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

 International Buddies Gateway Center, Room 137 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Heather Murphy heather.murphy@sunywcc.edu

LatinX in Power Technology Building, Room 114 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Steven Miller steven.miller@sunywcc.edu

mailto:gifford.blagrove@sunywcc.edu


CURRICULUM CLUBS MEETING ROOM MEETING DAY & TIME ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL

Accounting Club Classroom Building, Room 307 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Franklin Asante franklin.asante@sunywcc.edu

Business Club Gateway Center, Room 133 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Richard Hyland Richard.Hyland@sunywcc.edu

Chemistry Club Science Building, Room 316 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Dr. Jody Reifenberg jody.reifenberg@sunywcc.edu

Culinary Arts Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Criminal Justice Club  Library, Room G57 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Cynthia Haycock cynthia.haycock@sunywcc.edu

Cybersecurity Club  Classroom Building, Room 101 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
John Watkins
Carlos Garcia

john.watkins@sunywcc.edu
carlos.garcia@sunywcc.edu

Cybersecurity Honor Society Gateway Center, Room 139 Wednesday from 4 pm to 5 pm
John Watkins
Juan Rodriguez Jr. 

john.watkins@sunywcc.edu
juan.rodriguezjr@sunywcc.edu

Digital Film Club
Library, Room 146
Technology Building, Room 13D

Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Wednesdays from 5 pm to 6 pm

Craig Padawer
Rosalind Evans

craig.padawer@sunywcc.edu
rosalind.evans@sunywcc.edu

Engineering Club Technology Building, Room 26 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Tom Curanovic
Diane Krusko

tom.curanovic@sunywcc.edu
diane.krusko@sunywcc.edu

Environmental Club Classroom Building, Room 105 Thursdays from 4 pm to 6 pm Carol Capobianco carol.capobianco@sunywcc.edu

Fashion & Style Society Fashion Lab, Yonkers Campus Juanita Alcena juanita.alcena@sunywcc.edu

Finance Investment Club Classroom Building, Room 108 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Steven Han steven.han@sunywcc.edu

Foods & Nutrition Club Classroom Building, Room 305 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Lizette Martinez lizette.martinez@sunywcc.edu

Future Nurses Club Health Science Building, Room 0002 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Amy Dicapua
Maureen Carman

amy.dicapua@sunywcc.edu
maureen.carman@sunywcc.edu

Future Professionals Society Hankin Academic Arts Building, Room 505 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Daniel Peña
Hong Zhao

daniel.pena@sunywcc.edu
hong.zhao@sunywcc.edu

Law Society  Library, Room G57 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Cynthia Haycock cynthia.haycock@sunywcc.edu

Math Club Technology Building, Room 108 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Matthew Rogala matthew.rogala@sunywcc.edu

New Media Group Technology Building, Room 127 & Room 128 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Deborah Krikun deborah.krikun@sunywcc.edu

OMEGA (Computer Science) Technology Building, Room 116 TBD
Robert Sciabbarrasi
Steven Miller

robert.sciabbarrasi@sunywcc.edu
steven.miller@sunywcc.edu

Philosophia Honors Society Library, Room 320 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Miroslawa Sakrajda
Brian Centrone 

mira.sakrajda@sunywcc.edu
brian.centrone@sunywcc.edu

Psychology Club TBD TBD Maria Stalias-Mantzikos maria.stalias-mantzikos@sunywcc.edu

Radiology Club Health Science Building, Room 0003 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Sara Fozard sara.fozard@sunywcc.edu

Respiratory Therapy Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Social Science Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Social Work Club Classroom Building, Room 209 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Sara Braun Sara.Braun@sunywcc.edu

STEM Research Club Science Building, Room 371 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Margaret Eiden Margaret.Eiden@sunywcc.edu

Mandarin Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Muslim Student Group Classroom Building, Room 103 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm George Keteku george.keteku@sunywcc.edu

mailto:gifford.blagrove@sunywcc.edu


Veterinary Technician Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Women in Cybersecurity Technology Building, Room 108 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
John Watkins
Robert Albano

john.watkins@sunywcc.edu
robert.albano@sunywcc.edu

Women in STEAM
(Science, Technology, Engineering, Art, Math)

Science Building, Room 218 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Mariam Varghese
Robert Sciabbarrasi

mariam.varghese@sunywcc.edu
robert.sciabbarrasi@sunywcc.edu

Viking TV Studio Hankin Academic Arts Building, Room 222 Thursday from 4pm to 5:30pm Tanvir Toy tanvir.toy@sunywcc.edu

SPECIAL INTEREST CLUBS MEETING ROOM MEETING DAY & TIME ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL

Alpha Beta Gamma
Gateway Center, Room 368
Classroom Building, Room 303

Wednesdays from 1 1 am to 1 pm
Thursdays from 4 pm to 5:30 pm

Ruth Levy Ruth.Levy@sunywcc.edu

Anime Club Technology Building, Room 155 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Josh Weber joshua.weber@sunywcc.edu

Christian Club TBD Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Steven Han steven.han@sunywcc.edu

Chess Club Technology Building, Room 123 Wednesdays from 11 am to 2 pm Steven Miller steven.miller@sunywcc.edu

Community Wellness Club Technology Building, Room 156 Thursdays from 4 pm to 5 pm Tamica Nelson tamica.nelson@sunywcc.edu

Gaming Guild Technology Building, Room 150 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Scott Putorti
Stephen O’Rourke

scott.putorti@sunywcc.edu
stephen.o’rourke@sunywcc.edu

Free Speech Union Technology Building, Room 115 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm George Keteku george.keteku@sunywcc.edu

Mt. Vernon Activities Club Mount Vernon Extension Center TBD Araceli Soriano araceli.soriano@sunywcc.edu

Mind Matters Classroom Building, Room 204 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Heidi Baez heidi.baez@sunywcc.edu

Politics Club Classroom Building, Room 203 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm George Keteku george.keteku@sunywcc.edu

Scholars for Sustainability Classroom Building, Room 205 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Tom Nugent Tom.Nugent@sunywcc.edu

The Book Was Better Club Library, Room 101 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Don Simmons Jr. don.simmonsjr@sunywcc.edu

The Crochet Club* Reach out to the Department of Student Involvement for more information on how to get involved with the club at getinvolved@sunywcc.edu

Veteran’s Club Student Center, Room 285 (Veteran's Lounge) Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Travis Melby travis.melby@sunywcc.edu

Students for Hunger Relief Classroom Building, Room 207 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm Tamica Nelson tamica.nelson@sunywcc.edu

Yonkers Activities Council Yonkers Campus TBD Keyla Garcia keyla.garcia@sunywcc.edu

NAME DESCRIPTION COORDINATOR COORDINATOR EMAIL

Verdandi Honors Program Journal Mira Sakrajda mira.sakrajda@sunywcc.edu

INK Creative Writing Journal Shinelle Espailla shinelle.espaillat@sunywcc.edu

International Voices Writing and Art with International & Multicultural Themes Kent Trickel kent.trickel@sunywcc.edu

STUDENT PUBLICATIONS:
Students are invited to submit their written works for potential inclusion in various publications printed at the college. These publications are coordinated by
faculty/staff but are entirely composed of student material. If you are interested in submitting your work for any of the publications, please contact the Coordinator
listed below.

FINE & PERFORMING ARTS CLUBS MEETING ROOM MEETING DAY & TIME ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL

Art Club Hankin Academic Arts Building, Room 407 Wednesdays from 11 am to 1 pm
Joseph Morris
Jennifer Jones

joseph.morris@sunywcc.edu
jennifer.jones@sunywcc.edu

Creative Writing Club Gateway Center, Room 133 Wednesdays from 11:30 am to 12:45 pm
Erich Werner
Shinelle Espaillat

erich.werner@sunywcc.edu
shinelle.espaillat@sunywcc.edu
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